Ergebnisliste
des
31. Kurt-Krdacker
Geddchtnisturnieres

des

1. MSC Wesel 6.6.66 e.V.




Mannschaften:

Platz

ogbhwn=

Herren:

Platz

WONGOAWN =

Damen:

Platz

Mannschaft

Wesel 2

Wesel 1

KGC Manchengladbach
MGC Neviges

Wesel 3

Name

Christian Kemler
Sebastian Heine
Thomas Barke
David Pren
Oliver Rathjens
Ralf Brocks
Marco Bettger
Martin Lanfer
Julian Hdusler
David Franke
Axel Rosemann
Giinther Reinhardt
Marko Wolff
Frank Seidler

Name

Kirsten Isselmann

Schlage

224
230
232
246
252

Verein

Ménchengladbach
Wesel

Essen

Wesel

Wesel

Hardenberg

Wesel

Dormagen Brechten
Wesel

Dormagen Brechten
Neviges

Essen

Uerdingen

Kerpen

Verein

Putter Kiinzell

Schldge

54
55 n.St.
55 n.St.
56
57
60
60
61
62
63
63
67
68
72

Schldge

55



Senioren 1:

Platz

XN O AN

Senioren 2:

Platz

Noohwhe=

Seniorinnen:

Platz

oObhwn =

Name

Karl-Heinz Pindor
Dirk Czerwek
Joachim Pfundt
Michael Lach
Dieter Riiger
Herbert Broker
Hans Georg Steeg
Holger Kastner

Name

Adolf Schilling
Georg Hilbert
Gerhard Rassler
Lothar Heine
Giinter Klein
Horst Drautzburg
Klaus Wolff

Name

Dorte Sabel
Marion Mombauer
Claudia Rassler

Kornelia Hohne
Brunhilde Wolff

Verein

Wesel

Putter Kiinzell
Ménchengladbach
Wesel

Wesel
Ménchengladbach
Bottrop

Wesel

Verein

Wesel

Epe

Neviges

Wesel
Ménchengladbach
Neviges
Uerdingen

Verein

Ménchengladbach
Ménchengladbach
Neviges

Neviges
Uerdingen

Schldge

50
52
57
58
59
65
66
69

Schldge

55 n.St.
55 n.St.
59 n.St.
59 n.St.
61
63
76

Schldge

50
60
61
74
78



