Ergebnisliste

des

31. Kurt-Kräcker

Gedächtnisturnieres

des

1. MSC Wesel 6.6.66 e.V.



Mannschaften:

Platz	Mannschaft	Schläge
1.	Wesel 2	224
2.	Wesel 1	230
3.	KGC Mönchengladbach	232
4.	MGC Neviges	246
5 .	Wesel 3	252

Herren:

Platz	Name	Verein	Schläge
1.	Christian Kemler	Mönchengladbach	54
2.	Sebastian Heine	Wesel	55 n.St.
3.	Thomas Barke	Essen	55 n.St.
4.	David Pren	Wesel	56
5 .	Oliver Rathjens	Wesel	57
6.	Ralf Brocks	Hardenberg	60
7 .	Marco Bettger	Wesel	60
8.	Martin Lanfer	Dormagen Brechten	61
9.	Julian Häusler	Wesel	62
10.	David Franke	Dormagen Brechten	63
11.	Axel Rosemann	Neviges	63
12.	Günther Reinhardt	Essen	67
13.	Marko Wolff	Uerdingen	68
14.	Frank Seidler	Kerpen	72

Damen:

Platz	Name	Verein	Schläge
1.	Kirsten Isselmann	Putter Künzell	55

Senioren 1:

Platz	Name	Verein	Schläge
1.	Karl-Heinz Pindor	Wesel	50
2.	Dirk Czerwek	Putter Künzell	52
3.	Joachim Pfundt	Mönchengladbach	57
4.	Michael Lach	Wesel	58
5 .	Dieter Rüger	Wesel	59
6.	Herbert Bröker	Mönchengladbach	65
7 .	Hans Georg Steeg	Bottrop	66
8.	Holger Kastner	Wesel	69

Senioren 2:

Platz	Name	Verein	Schläge
1.	Adolf Schilling	Wesel	55 n.St.
2.	Georg Hilbert	Epe	55 n.St.
3.	Gerhard Rassler	Neviges	59 n.St.
4.	Lothar Heine	Wesel	59 n.St.
5 .	Günter Klein	Mönchengladbach	61
6.	Horst Drautzburg	Neviges	63
7 .	Klaus Wolff	Uerdingen	76

Seniorinnen:

Platz	Name	Verein	Schläge
1.	Dörte Sabel	Mönchengladbach	50
2.	Marion Mombauer	Mönchengladbach	60
3.	Claudia Rassler	Neviges	61
4.	Kornelia Höhne	Neviges	74
5 .	Brunhilde Wolff	Uerdingen	78